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Procedure NA for arrivals at WHISK

RVR 6000 and LNAV Cat A/B visibility to RVR 5500, and Cat E to 1    SM.

ALS, increase LPV Cat E visibility to RVR 5500, LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility to 

Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -27°C or above 54°C.  For inop 

Rwy 22 helicopter visibility reduction below RVR 4000 NA.  For uncompensated 

RNP APCH. 

10006

GND CON

127.925  348.6
121.9  348.6
121.8  348.6ATIS

135.35  239.275

MINNEAPOLIS APP CON

126.95  335.65
119.3  335.65
118.725  335.65(35)

(12L-30R, 4-22, 17)

(12R-30L)

MINNEAPOLIS TOWER

126.7  273.55
123.95  273.55
123.675  273.55(17-35)

(12L-30R)

(12R-30L, 4-22)

(N)

(S)

(W)

A

P

P

A5

P

A5

P

A

P

A

P

A4

P

A

P

35

17

22

4

3
0
L

1
2
R

3
0
R

1
2
L

N
C

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


